Jun 04 2024 (09:38) India Rail Info

Kiul - Patna MEMU Special/03267 - MEMU - ECR
KIUL/Kiul Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction
5h 5m - 123 km - 25 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KIUL |Kiul Junction 01:45 0 |1 0 19 |153 |ECR
2 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 01:49 01:51 2m |0 |1 1 38 |153 |ECR
3 |MKB |Mankatha 02:00 02:01 Tm [0 |1 7 38 |[150 |ECR
4  |DMRX |Dumri Halt 02:09 02:10 m [0 |1 12 |43 ECR
5 |BRYA |Barhiya 02:16 02:18 2m |0 |1 16 |48 ECR
6 RDUM [Rampur Dumra Junction [{02:25 02:26 Tm (0 |1 22 |49 ECR
7 HTZ |Hathidah Junction 02:31 02:33 2m [0 |1 26 |44 |50 |ECR
8 TALL |Tall Junction 02:38 02:39 Tm |0 [1 30 |29 ECR
9 |MKA |Mokama 02:48 02:50 2m |0 |1 34 (55 (144 [ECR
10 [MOR [Mor 02:58 02:59 m [0 |1 41 |70 ECR
11 [PHK [Punarakh 03:06 03:07 im [0 |1 50 |29 ECR
12 [BARH |[Barh 03:28 03:30 2m [0 |1 60 |78 [134 [ECR
13 |ATL |Athmal Gola 03:37 03:38 im [0 |1 69 |13 ECR
14 |BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 04:19 04:21 2m |0 |1 78 |30 |48 |ECR
15 |CPPR [Champapur Halt 04:26 04:27 im |0 |1 80 |40 ECR
16 |TKBG |Teka Bigha Halt 04:30 04:31 m [0 |1 82 3 ECR
17 |SMBH [Salim Pur Bihar 04:35 04:36 im [0 |1 85 |37 ECR
18 |KWO |Karauta 04:40 04:41 Tm (0 |1 87 |38 [52 |ECR
19 |MJM [Manjhauligram Halt 04:45 04:46 m |0 |1 89 |14 ECR
20 (KOO |Khusropur 05:00 05:01 Tm (0 |1 93 |49 [53 |ECR
21 |HDE |Hardas Bigha 05:05 05:06 im |0 |1 9% |22 ECR
22 |FUT |Fatuha Junction 05:21 05:23 2m [0 |1 101 |50 |53 |ECR
23 |BKG |Banka Ghat 05:30 05:31 im [0 |1 107 |53 |56 |ECR
24 [PNC |Patna Saheb 05:38 05:40 2m |0 |1 113 |20 |58 |ECR
25 |GZH |Gulzarbagh 05:49 05:50 m |3 |1 117 |17 |55 |ECR
26 |[RJPB |Rajendra Nagar 06:05 06:07 2m |3 |1 121 |4 55 |[ECR
Terminal (Patna)
27 |PNBE |Patna Junction 06:50 0 |1 123 |- 57 |ECR

Jun 04 2024 (09:38) https://indiarailinfo.com



